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Across

7. class in spanish

11. science in spanish

12. schedule in spanish
14. third period in spanish
15. calculator in spanish
18. seventh period in
spanish

20. social studies in spanish
23. sixth period in spanish
24, to talk in spanish

25. homework in spanish

27. physical education in
spanish

28. three-ring binder in
spanish

31. ninth period in spanish
32. i need in spanish
Down

. to teach in spanish

2, dictionary in spanish

3. fourth period in spanish
4

5
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. in the....hour in spanish
. first period in spanish
6...... class in spanish

8. lunch in spanish
9. tenth period in spanish

10.
13.
16.
17.
19.
21.
22.
26.
29.
30.

mathematics in spanish
tecnology in spanish

art in spanish

fifth period in spanish
second period in spanish
english in spanish

to study in spanish

you need in spanish
spanish in spanish

eight period in spanish
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